PRODUCT
MANUAL
DURASHOCK
from Fillauer LLC
3
TAble Of COnTenTS
Introduction  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 4
features and benefits  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 5

established rules and guidelines .
18
ORDeRIng InfORMATIOn
DURASHOCK PylOn
DS001S  30 mm, Short Pylon, Black, 220 lbs.
DS002S 30 mm, Short Pylon, Blue, 180 lbs.
DS003S 30 mm, Short Pylon, Red, 145 lbs.
DS004S 34 mm, Short Pylon, Heavy Duty, 250 lbs.
DS001l 30 mm, Long Pylon, Black, 220 lbs.
DS002l 30 mm, Long Pylon, Blue, 180 lbs.
DS003l 30 mm, Long Pylon, Red, 145 lbs.
DS004l 34 mm, Long Pylon, Heavy Duty, 250 lbs.
DS001SC 30 mm, Tube Clamp Version, Black, 220 lbs.
DS002SC 30 mm, Tube Clamp Version, Blue, 180 lbs.
DS003SC 30 mm, Tube Clamp Version, Red, 145 lbs.
DS001SS 30 mm, Shorty Version, Black, 220 lbs.
DS002SS 30 mm, Shorty Version, Blue, 180 lbs.
DS003SS 30 mm, Shorty Version, Red, 145 lbs.
RePlACeMenT PARTS
DS009A Align. Adjustment Screw, 5/16-24, SS
880293 Align. Adjustment Screw, M8 x 1.25
 For Serial Numbers 2000 and Above